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CROSS PER TUTT!

|__# | PETTORALE|
1 2468
2 1667
3 2149
4 2287
5 2139
6 817
7 1649
8 1329
9 2250
10 1070
11 1063
12 2220
13 771
14 2132
15 2133
16 2213
17 2419
18 2085
19 1812
20 656
21 2083
22 1742
23 2179

ATLETA
DE WOLF VITTORIA
PROSERPIO BEATRICE
ZANGARA ELSA
TRAGNI GIULIA
FERRARI GIULIA
MORNATA DENIA
MANGANINI ALICE
PISONI GINEVRA ANNA
SCOTTI CATERINA
DI SOMMA PHOEBE
CUTRONE SARA
DELLA VALENTINA LARA
CALO' MIRYAM
BATTISTELLO DANIA
BELLUSCHI LUCIA
CARBONE MARGHERITA
MORELLI BEATRICE
BONDI MELISSA
TEODORO GIULIA
RACCAGNI ANNA
TAGLIA EUGENIA
MORELLI LUCREZIA
LORETTI BARBARA

1* TAPPA - CANEGRATE - 19/01/2025
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI ATLETICA PAR CANEGRATE

GARA 17_RF 2013 - DEFINITIVA
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RF 2
RF 3
RF 4
RF 5
RF 6
RF 7
RF 8
RF 9
RF 10
RF 11
RF 12
RF 13
RF 14
RF 15
RF 16
RF 17
RF 18
RF 19
RF 20
RF 21
RF 22
RF 23

SOCIETA'
VA123 - CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI759 - LA FENICE
MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014
MI759 - LA FENICE
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI759 - LA FENICE
MI759 - LA FENICE
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI618 - ABC PROGETTO AZZURRI
MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
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BRUGHERIO

TEMPO

00:04:05.202
00:04:10.949
00:04:28.458
00:04:29.209
00:04:34.207
00:04:34.457
00:04:35.952
00:04:37.211
00:04:37.449
00:04:38.204
00:04:38.457
00:04:41.452
00:04:41.703
00:04:43.201
00:04:43.464
00:04:43.949
00:04:44.695
00:04:44.952
00:04:45.950
00:04:46.197
00:04:46.201
00:04:47.444
00:04:49.693



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

1358
2407
1822
1633
1350
1811
2408
1614
878
813
2136
2393
2298
1945
1495
1669
2086
1654
2263
922
2366
2319
1378
1404
723
2141
862
2200
1491
1427
2353
2138
1296
2304
1341
1286
2377
2409
1577
1728
2171

TABARO CHIARA
FISCO VERONICA
AMBROSI MARIANO DELIA
FORCOLIN LETIZIA
PICASSO IDA

TELI GIUDITTA

FRIGO SOFIA

CERAMI MARTINA
GALBIATI SOFIA
MENAGGIA ARIANNA
BRUSAFERRO CAMILLA
BELVISI VITTORIA
BORROMETI CARLOTTA
ALMAGIONI RODOCANACHI RO LUCIA
MARTINO GIULIA
RACCHETTI GIULIA
BONORA GLORIA
MOLTENI CAROLINA
BAGAGLIO LUNA
SOLVI CHIARA
MALBERTI DANIELA
GUERRATO ILENIA
MULAS ANNA

LI CAUSI BEATRICE
BERETTA RACHELE
MAGGI GIULIA
COSENTINO GIUDITTA
SERRA GAIA

DE LAURENTIS GRETA
TAGLIABUE EMMA
BOTTEGA ANGEL
CASTOLDI GAIA
SPINA ADRIANA
CORBACELLA EMMA
BARBATO MIA
RAGONESE MATILDE
SPERONE SARA
FRIGO VITTORIA
POZZATI GIULIA
CARNEVALI CHIARA
DOTOLI AURA
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RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO

MI759 - LA FENICE

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD

MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI759 - LA FENICE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZ0

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI759 - LA FENICE

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

00:04:50.695
00:04:50.945
00:04:51.197
00:04:51.695
00:04:53.694
00:04:53.941
00:04:54.194
00:04:54.445
00:04:54.967
00:04:55.442
00:04:56.196
00:04:56.452
00:04:56.947
00:04:57.441
00:04:57.944
00:04:57.948
00:04:58.443
00:04:58.958
00:04:59.446
00:04:59.692
00:04:59.695
00:05:00.446
00:05:02.454
00:05:05.934
00:05:07.693
00:05:08.185
00:05:08.934
00:05:09.186
00:05:09.681
00:05:10.931
00:05:12.431
00:05:17.937
00:05:20.187
00:05:20.689
00:05:24.434
00:05:31.696
00:05:32.190
00:05:35.689
00:05:36.190
00:05:42.197
00:05:44.193



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

1137
972
2415
729
1380
1017
2134
917
1151
711
721
1018
1739
2119
2443

CORCELLA NADIA
DINNELLA GIULIA
LAURICELLA MARGHERITA
CONA CAMILLA

RIVA BEATRICE

REBUSCINI AURORA
BISCONTI CECILIA
SALOMONI GIULIA

ROTA VALENTINA
DJEDJEMEL ESSEME LAURENCE
AVOGADRI GIULIA
REBUSCINI SOFIA

GJUZI VANESSA

ERBA ANITA

MARINO CESAR ANITA
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI759 - LA FENICE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919

MI060 - ATL. LEGNANO

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

VA930 - SPORT PIU' S.P.D. AR.L.

00:05:46.695
00:05:47.192
00:05:47.936
00:05:47.939
00:05:58.436
00:05:58.685
00:06:00.437
00:06:00.932
00:06:03.681
00:06:04.935
00:06:08.178
00:06:09.682
00:06:29.929
00:06:35.430
00:06:35.433



